

LINCOLN CHORAL SOCIETY

Founded 1896 REGISTERED CHARITY NO: 505023 President: The Precentor of Lincoln

Application to become a **Friend of Lincoln Choral Society** Please complete in BLOCK CAPITALS (we will not share your personal details) and send to the Friends' Secretary at the address at the bottom of the page.

Name
Address
Postcode
Telephone number (home)
Email address
*I enclose a cheque payable to Lincoln Choral Society for £
*I will pay by bank transfer within the coming week to the Lincoln Choral Society account below.
*I would like to pay by standing order: (<i>please complete your bank details here</i>)
Your bank's name
Bank's address
Account number Sort code
Instructions to your bank
Please credit : Lincoln Choral Society – Acc. number 75115068 - Lloyds 30-92-93
The sum of £ now and until further notice, annually on 20 th January.
Signed Date
If you are a UK tax payer the Society, as a registered charity, can claim tax for every £1 donated, through the Gift Aid scheme, increasing the value of your donation. If you are eligible for this scheme please tick here You will be sent a simple form to date and sign.
*Please delete as required

COMMUNICATIONS PREFERENCES (Please tick appropriate boxes)

I consent to Lincoln Choral Society contacting me by \Box post \Box phone or \Box email:

□ To keep me informed about news, events and activities run by the Society.

I do/do not consent to Lincoln Choral Society publishing my name in their concert brochures (please delete as appropriate)

DECLARATION

I understand that the Society holds my personal data for legitimate reasons, and I have the right to access this data at any time. I understand that I can withdraw my permission for the Society to use my written data at any time (subject to a number of criteria which are required by law).

Signed:	Date:
(An electronic signature is acceptable if returning	via email)

You can find out more about how we use your data from our "Privacy Notice" which is available from our website or from the Secretary. You can withdraw or change your consent at any time by contacting the Secretary.